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12/11/2561 CWTRC 4430105863 10096005 12,830.00 6549000 443 S
;%mxzsm CWTRC 4430416591 10096006 55,530.00 9960.00  I28%  24pex F
15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,671.75 12,631.75 108682  §5.%T
15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 127.800.00 14043175 10868  3TmEC
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LEIE236r BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 48,050.00 188,481.735 108682 931002
15/11/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 233,031.75 108682 931002
15/11/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 32,670.00 265,701.75 108682 931002
13/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00 276,591.75 108682 931002
15/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00 287,481.75 108682 931002
15/11/2561 CWCH 10096013 14,850.00 272,631.75 443 560360
15/11/2561 CWTRC 4431122362 10096017 10,890.00 261,741.75 443 560360
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16/11/2561 CWTRC 4430489947 10096012 14,850.00 225,111.75 443 560360
16/11/2561 CWTRC 4261327945 10096016 10,890.00 214,221.75 443 560360
16/112561 CWTRC 4430139997 10096014 14,850.00 199.371.75 443 560360
16/11/2561 CWTRC 4431116591 10096015 10,890.00 188,481.75 443 560360
16/11/2561 CWTRC 4011581046 10096010 48,050.00 140,431.75 443 580612
20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 $,100.00 145,531.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 34,800.00 180,331.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,730.00 182,061.75 108682 93100}
20112361 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 2,880.00 184.941.75 108682 931001
20/1112561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 5,640.00 190,581.75 108682 931001
2101723240 BCDIS GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 192,481.75 108682 931001
23112361 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 199,981.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108632 14,159.00 214,140.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 7,400.00 221,540.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 234,540.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 149,200.00 383,740.75 108682 931001
20/11/2561 CWTRC 4261330326 10096025 1,730.00 382,010.75 443 571631
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20/11/2561 CWTRC 4431409823 10096023 7,400.00 246,810.75 443 571631
21/11/2561 CWTRC 4261332450 10096008 8,000.00 238,810.75 443 581311
21/11/2561 CWCH 10096027 12,280.00 226,530.75 443 581311
21/11/2561 CWCH 10096021 34,800.00 191,730.75 443 581311
2171172561 CWTPRC 10096024 149,200.00 42,530.75 443 58E311
2171172561 CWTRC 4431284575 10096028 14,159.00 28.371.75 443 S81311
221122561 CWCH 10096022 13,000.00 15,371.75 292 571632
22/11/2361  CWCH 1009601 1 2,671.75 12,700.00 292 571632
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